THE DATASHEET OF
CY28411ZXCT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Clock Generator for Intel Alviso Chipset
CY28411
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07594 Rev. *B  Revised June 11, 2004
Features

- -
Figure 15. Single-ended Output Signals (for AC Parameters Measurement)
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
Standard
CY28411OC 56-pin SSOP Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY28411OCT 56-pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY28411ZC 56-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY28411ZCT 56-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 85°C
Lead-free (Planned)
CY28411OXC 56-pin SSOP Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY28411OXCT 56-pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY28411ZXC 56-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 85°C
CY28411ZXCT 56-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 85°C
[+] Feedback
CY28411
Document #: 38-07594 Rev. *B Page 18 of 19
Purchase of I2C components from Cypress or one of its sublicensed Associated Companies conveys a license under the Philips